
Ridgeguard(Tori) price in Maharashtra mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Moshi) APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vai APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Pimpri) APMC  22.00  2,200.00  2200 -  2,200.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Akluj APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  1,800.00 2026-03-21

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-03-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Rahata APMC  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2026-03-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune APMC  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,000.00 2026-03-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mangal Wedha APMC  56.00  5,600.00  5600 -  5,600.00 2026-02-15

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Shrirampur APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2026-02-07

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mumbai APMC  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2026-02-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Khed(Chakan) APMC  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  4,000.00 2026-02-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Ahmednagar APMC  40.00  4,000.00  5500 -  2,500.00 2026-02-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Panvel APMC  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2026-02-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Manjri) APMC  60.00  6,000.00  8000 -  4,000.00 2026-02-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Karad APMC  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2026-01-20

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Khadiki) APMC  16.50  1,650.00  1800 -  1,500.00 2026-01-11

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Solapur APMC  25.00  2,500.00  4000 -  800.00 2025-12-25

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Nasik APMC  31.25  3,125.00  3540 -  2,505.00 2025-12-25

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Dharashiv APMC  40.00  4,000.00  6000 -  2,000.00 2025-12-07

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Moshi)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Khed(Chakan)  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Nasik  50.00  5,000.00  5830 -  3,330.00 2025-11-03

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mumbai  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-03
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Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Junnar(Narayangaon)  25.00  2,500.00  4100 -  500.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Khadiki)  18.00  1,800.00  1800 -  1,800.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Junnar(Otur)  10.00  1,000.00  1500 -  500.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Dharashiv  38.00  3,800.00  5000 -  2,600.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Ramtek  14.00  1,400.00  1500 -  1,300.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Manjri)  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Chattrapati Sambhajinagar  19.50  1,950.00  2500 -  1,400.00 2025-11-02

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Karad  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Jalgaon  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Shrirampur  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vai  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Solapur  28.00  2,800.00  6000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Hingna  22.50  2,250.00  4000 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Panvel  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Akluj  32.00  3,200.00  3800 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Mangal Wedha  40.00  4,000.00  6700 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Vadgaonpeth  26.00  2,600.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Rahata  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Chandrapur(Ganjwad)  25.00  2,500.00  2500 -  2,500.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Kalyan  22.50  2,250.00  2500 -  2,000.00 2025-10-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Ahmednagar  25.00  2,500.00  4000 -  1,000.00 2025-10-28

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Bhusaval  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2025-10-23

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pune(Pimpri)  57.00  5,700.00  5700 -  5,700.00 2025-10-04

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Palus  27.00  2,700.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-08-05

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Pen  58.00  5,800.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2025-07-07

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Shahapur  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-04-24

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Rahuri  32.50  3,250.00  5000 -  1,500.00 2024-11-16
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Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Manchar  30.00  3,000.00  3000 -  3,000.00 2024-05-27

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Aurangabad  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2024-04-30

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Osmanabad  42.50  4,250.00  5000 -  3,500.00 2024-02-16

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Maanachar  31.50  3,150.00  5000 -  1,300.00 2023-07-30
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